3U1210000 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
C&K 3U1210000 C&K Supplier C&K Distributor
C&K
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER 3U1210000
MANUFACTURER C&K
DESCRIPTION SWITCH THUMB BCD 0.1A 28V
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 5879 pcs
DATA SHEET
TERMINATION STYLE Card Edge/Solder Pad
SERIES 3U
SECTION WIDTH 0.300" (7.62mm)
READ OUT 0 ~ 9
PANEL CUTOUT DIMENSIONS Rectangular - 14.50mm x 11.33mm
PACKAGING Tray
OUTPUT CODE BCD
OTHER NAMES
*3U1210000
3U1210000-ND
CKN5043
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -10°C ~ 65°C
NUMBER OF SECTIONS 1
MOUNTING TYPE Panel Mount, Snap-In
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
HOUSING MATERIAL Polyester
FEATURES -
END CAPS Included
ELECTRICAL LIFE 1,000,000 Cycles
DISPLAY CHARACTERS - HEIGHT -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Thumbwheel Switch BCD 0.1A @ 28VDC Panel Mount, Snap-In
DEPTH BEHIND FLANGE 24.00mm
CONTACT RATING @ VOLTAGE 0.1A @ 28VDC
CONTACT MATERIAL Copper Alloy
CONTACT FINISH Gold
COLOR Black
ACTUATOR TYPE Pushwheel
3U1210000
Part Number: 3U1210000
Manufacturer/Brand: C&K
Product description SWITCH THUMB BCD 0.1A 28V
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 5879 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
3U1210000.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of 3U1210000
3U1210000.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
302109000
Manufacturers:  C&K
Description:  SWITCH THUMB BCD 0.1A 120V/28V
In stock:  2251 pcs
RFQ
A7AS-207-1
Manufacturers:  Omron
Description:  SWITCH THUMB BCD 0.1A 50V/28V
In stock:  2878 pcs
RFQ
DPS8131ALD
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  SWITCH THUMB BCD 0.4VA 20V
In stock:  3997 pcs
RFQ
3U1210NE2
Manufacturers:  C&K
Description:  SWITCH THUMB BCD 0.1A 28V
In stock:  5829 pcs
RFQ
322110002
Manufacturers:  C&K
Description:  SWITCH THUMB BCD 0.1A 120V/28V
In stock:  852 pcs
RFQ
84211M01LNNS
Manufacturers:  Crouzet
Description:  SWITCH THUMB DEC 0.1A 250V/50V
In stock:  2364 pcs
RFQ
3P0210N00
Manufacturers:  C&K
Description:  SWITCH THUMB BCD 0.1A 30V
In stock:  4812 pcs
RFQ
317100002
Manufacturers:  C&K
Description:  SWITCH THUMB HEX 0.1A 120V/28V
In stock:  753 pcs
RFQ
342100N00
Manufacturers:  C&K
Description:  SWITCH THUMB BCD 0.1A 120V/28V
In stock:  299 pcs
RFQ
322110000
Manufacturers:  C&K
Description:  SWITCH THUMB BCD 0.1A 120V/28V
In stock:  774 pcs
RFQ
3P2230000
Manufacturers:  C&K
Description:  SWITCH THUMB BCD COMP 0.1A 30V
In stock:  2533 pcs
RFQ
84211M02LNRS0.2
Manufacturers:  Crouzet
Description:  SWITCH THUMB BCD 0.1A 250V/50V
In stock:  1794 pcs
RFQ